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Nome Titulação Eixo E-mail Regime de 
Trabalho 

Alba de Oliveira Barbosa Lopes  Doutora Gestão e Negócios alba.barbosa@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 
Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Alexandre Hochmann Behar Doutor 
Gestão e Negócios 

alexandre.behar@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Ana Carolina Almeida de Barros 
Albuquerque  

Mestra 
Linguagens, Códigos e 

suas Tecnologias 
ana.albuquerque@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 

Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Angeline Maria Cartaxo Muniz Mestra 
Ciências da Natureza, 

Matemática e Tecnologias 
angeline.muniz@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 

Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Camila Mendonça Morais  Mestra 
Ciências da Natureza, 

Matemática e Tecnologias 
camila.morais@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 

Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Elizabeth de Oliveira Camelo  Mestra Linguagens, Códigos e 
suas Tecnologias 

elizabeth.camelo@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Fernando Augusto Semente Lima  Mestre Gestão e Logística fernando.lima@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Jéssica Priscila Rivas dos Santos Doutora Ciências da Natureza, 
Matemática e Tecnologias 

jessica.santos@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Jessica Sabrina de Oliveira Menezes  Mestra Linguagens, Códigos e 
suas Tecnologias 

jessica.oliveira@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Luciana de Lavor Nunes Mestra Linguagens, Códigos e 
suas Tecnologias 

luciana.lavor@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Marcelino José Caetano Mestre Gestão e Negócios marcelino.caetano@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Paava de Barros de Alencar Carvalho 
Filgueira 

Mestra Gestão e Negócios paava.carvalho@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Rosecleide Ramos Ferreira Mestra Gestão e Negócios rose.ferreira@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 

Saulo Emmanuel Rocha de Medeiros Mestre Gestão e Negócios saulo.medeiros@paulista.ifpe.edu.br Dedicação 
Exclusiva 
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Agenor Facundes de Albuquerque Júnior Mestre História agenor.albuquerque@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 

Anderson Irineu Soares Silva Doutor Química anderson.silva@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 

Beatriz Yolanda Pontes de Gusmão Sá Doutora Sociologia beatriz.gusmao@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 

Fabiana de Barros Monteiro Soares Mestra Letras fabiana.soares@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 

Felipe Gustavo Soares da Silva Doutor Filosofia felipe.silva@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 

Juliana Kelle de Andrade Lemoine Neves 
Doutora Biologia juliana.neves@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 

Juliana Wanderley Silva  
Mestra Artes juliana.silva@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 

Kelly Cristine Camargo 
Doutora Física kelly.camargo@paulista.ifpe.edu.br 20h 
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